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P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 4 :5 2  A M

W ome n /  2 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 03B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Janaya  S m ith214
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.925 9.0008.600 35.525
1 3 2 1* 1T

1T

Chloe  S panio l221
F lips USA

8.650 9.000 9.0008.875 35.525
5 2 1 1* 1T

1T

Kennedy Pe rr itte229
V-Force 

8.800 9.075 8.6508.325 34.850
2 1 3 3T 3 

3 

R iley Ede lm an210
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.250 7.9258.250 33.125
4 6 4 7 4 

4 

M e lody Branson208
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.700 8.0258.075 32.950
6T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Pipe r W ilson215
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.450 8.6507.650 32.900
6T 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Kennady A rabian222
V-Force 

8.750 6.800 8.3508.200 32.100
3 8 5 5 7 

7 

Kaylen Harr ison227
V-Force 

6.700 7.250 7.7007.350 29.000
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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W ome n /  2 /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 03B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caro line  W eaver232
V-Force 

8.900 9.175 9.2008.900 36.175
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Cam br ie  Beyer223
V-Force 

9.100 8.900 8.7509.000 35.750
3 5 2 7 2 

2 

Em ily Noubani212
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.100 8.7008.650 35.575
2 3 5 8 3 

3 

Ba iley Iveson218
F lips USA

8.825 8.950 9.0258.750 35.550
7 4 4 3 4 

4 

M e liya  W itrosky216
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.675 8.9009.150 35.525
8 7 1 4 5 

5 

Ha iley R ichm ond213
Dream Xtreme

9.350 8.725 9.1508.075 35.300
1 6 10 2 6 

6 

Char lotte  Garza226
V-Force 

9.050 9.150 8.4758.600 35.275
4 2 6 10 7 

7 

Le ila  A layli207
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.650 8.7758.200 34.575
5 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Ne ila  Bo lanos224
V-Force 

8.600 8.650 8.8758.250 34.375
9 8T 8 5 9 

9 

A lexandra  Ke lley228
V-Force 

8.300 8.550 8.5008.500 33.850
10 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez1063
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 9.475 9.5259.375 37.550
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Rayle igh Adam s1094
V-Force 

9.275 8.850 9.7009.500 37.325
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

A layna  Pa te l1103
V-Force 

9.150 9.325 9.3509.450 37.275
4 2 2T 3T 3 

3 

Avery Norm an1101
V-Force 

9.000 9.125 9.3509.300 36.775
6 4T 6 3T 4 

4 

Joce lyn W u1065
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.125 8.8759.450 36.300
7 4T 2T 10 5 

5 

Abiga il M cAndrew s1083
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.175 9.0009.000 36.275
5 3 8 8T 6 

6 

Lila  Danie ls1080
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.050 9.2758.625 36.150
2 6 10 5 7 

7 

F iona  Lunenfe ld1082
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.975 9.1508.850 35.525
10 7 9 6 8 

8 

Elle  Bradford1095
V-Force 

8.600 8.400 9.1009.325 35.425
9 10 5 7 9 

9 

M argare t C lendenin1061
Gymtowne SSF

8.650 8.675 9.0009.075 35.400
8 9 7 8T 10 

10 
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W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 03B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Flips  USA * 109.875 27.350 27.225 27.375 27.925

12 2 2

219 T essa  Jacobs 9.475 9.200 9.4009.500

220 Lexie  Nordquis t 9.050 9.025 9.500

218 Ba iley Iveson 8.825 9.025

221 Chloe  S panio l 9.000 8.875

217 Rylee  F rancis 9.000

2 Cha mpion * 109.400 27.150 26.725 27.650 27.875

23 4 1

201 Lola  Foge lbe rg 9.300 8.575 9.1259.025

203 M a ison Ram age 9.100 9.150 9.3509.175

200 M ar ie lle  Abueva 8.750 9.000 9.4009.450

3 Dre a m X t re me * 108.600 27.775 26.750 27.025 27.050

31 3 4

213 Ha iley R ichm ond 9.350 8.725 9.150

211 M eahm ar i Fa ison 9.300 9.225

212 Em ily Noubani 9.125 9.100 8.650

214 Janaya  S m ith 8.925 9.000

216 M e liya  W itrosky 8.9009.150

4 V -Force  * 108.525 27.050 27.400 27.100 26.975

44 1 3

223 Cam br ie  Beyer 9.100 9.000

226 Char lotte  Garza 9.050 9.150

232 Caro line  W eaver 8.900 9.175 9.2008.900

229 Kennedy Pe rr itte 9.075

231 A liyah S ilva 8.9009.200

224 Ne ila  Bo lanos 8.875
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P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 5 :0 6  A M

W ome n /  X B /  Junior  A
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nata lie  Liu1090
Titans 

9.050 9.725 9.6759.600 38.050
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bianca  Fe rre ti1088
Titans 

9.450 9.100 9.4009.450 37.400
1 5 5 4T 2 

2 

M ilan S tevens1108
V-Force 

9.200 9.300 9.2259.575 37.300
3 4 2 8T 3T

3T

Dakota  Gilm ore1089
Titans 

9.150 9.350 9.4009.400 37.300
4 3 6 4T 3T

3T

Cata lina  Nunez1091
Titans 

9.300 9.450 9.4009.000 37.150
2 2 10 4T 5 

5 

Geneva  T rapp1093
Titans 

8.850 8.950 9.4759.550 36.825
8T 9 3 3 6 

6 

A lyssa  Correa1096
V-Force 

8.850 9.000 9.5009.200 36.550
8T 8 8 2 7 

7 

Ka lea  Pinon1092
Titans 

8.475 9.075 9.3009.475 36.325
12 6 4 7 8 

8 

A thena  S a rkisyan1106
V-Force 

8.900 8.900 9.2259.150 36.175
7 10 9 8T 9 

9 

V irg inia  Da lla  V ia1062
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.050 8.6509.300 35.850
8T 7 7 10 10 

10 

Jordan Norm an1102
V-Force 

8.950 8.550 8.4008.925 34.825
6 12 11 12 11 

11 

Evy Rapport1064
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 8.800 8.4508.900 34.750
11 11 12 11 12 

12 
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P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 5 :1 1  A M

W ome n /  X B /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 03B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Br ie  S m ith1053
F lips USA

9.250 9.575 9.5259.450 37.800
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

S ca r le tt S la te r1107
V-Force 

9.400 9.500 9.4009.425 37.725
1 2 3T 4 2 

2 

S am ika  Hiregoudar1098
V-Force 

9.125 9.250 9.3009.425 37.100
3 4 3T 5 3 

3 

M ia  P is tacchio1104
V-Force 

8.950 9.350 9.4509.200 36.950
5T 3 6T 2T 4 

4 

Ha iley Chan1060
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.050 9.1759.325 36.500
5T 6 5 7 5 

5 

W illow  Adm assu1087
Titans 

8.700 9.125 9.4509.050 36.325
9 5 10 2T 6T

6T

Brooklynn Leonhardt1081
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.925 9.0009.450 36.325
5T 9 1T 9T 6T

6T

Zoey Harr is1097
V-Force 

8.850 8.950 9.0009.100 35.900
8 7T 9 9T 8 

8 

A r ia  S linka rd1086
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.275 9.1009.175 35.625
4 11 8 8 9 

9 

Em m a Hutchens1099
V-Force 

8.150 8.800 9.2009.200 35.350
10 10 6T 6 10 

10 

M onroe  Jo lly1052
F lips USA

8.000 8.950 8.6008.300 33.850
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :3 5 :1 7  A M

W ome n /  X B /  Junior  C
Se ss ion: 03B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez1063
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 9.475 9.5259.375 37.550
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Rayle igh Adam s1094
V-Force 

9.275 8.850 9.7009.500 37.325
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

A layna  Pa te l1103
V-Force 

9.150 9.325 9.3509.450 37.275
4 2 2T 3T 3 

3 

Avery Norm an1101
V-Force 

9.000 9.125 9.3509.300 36.775
6 4T 6 3T 4 

4 

Joce lyn W u1065
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.125 8.8759.450 36.300
7 4T 2T 10 5 

5 

Abiga il M cAndrew s1083
Redwood Empire

9.100 9.175 9.0009.000 36.275
5 3 8 8T 6 

6 

Lila  Danie ls1080
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.050 9.2758.625 36.150
2 6 10 5 7 

7 

F iona  Lunenfe ld1082
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.975 9.1508.850 35.525
10 7 9 6 8 

8 

Elle  Bradford1095
V-Force 

8.600 8.400 9.1009.325 35.425
9 10 5 7 9 

9 

M argare t C lendenin1061
Gymtowne SSF

8.650 8.675 9.0009.075 35.400
8 9 7 8T 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Tita ns  * 113.650 27.900 28.525 28.625 28.600

21 1 1

1088 Bianca  Fe rre ti 9 .450

1091 Cata lina  Nunez 9.300 9.450

1089 Dakota  Gilm ore 9.150 9.350

1090 Nata lie  Liu 9.725 9.6759.600

1093 Geneva  T rapp 9.4759.550

1092 Ka lea  Pinon 9.475

1087 W illow  Adm assu 9.450

2 V -Force  * 113.225 27.875 28.175 28.525 28.650

12 2 2

1107 S car le tt S la te r 9.400 9.500

1094 Rayle igh Adam s 9.275 9.7009.500

1108 M ilan S tevens 9.200 9.575

1104 M ia  Pis tacchio 9.350 9.450

1103 A layna  Pa te l 9.325 9.450

1096 A lyssa  Correa 9.500

3 Gy mtowne  SSF * 110.475 26.975 27.650 28.150 27.700

34 3 3

1063 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.175 9.475 9.5259.375

1060 Ha iley Chan 8.950 9.050 9.1759.325

1065 Joce lyn W u 8.850 9.125 9.450

1061 M argare t C lendenin 9.000

4 Re dwood Empire * 109.725 27.375 27.200 27.625 27.525

43 4 4

1080 Lila  Danie ls 9.200 9.050 9.275

1083 Abiga il M cAndrew s 9.100 9.175 9.000

1086 A r ia  S linka rd 9.075 9.1009.175

1082 F iona  Lunenfe ld 8.975 9.150

1081 Brooklynn Leonhardt 9.450
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